2020 Camp Lenape Field Trip

Field Trips are on Thursday’s for ALL CAMPERS

(ALL TRIPS SUBJECT TO CHANGE) IMPORTANT THINGS

TO
l REMEMBER
: PLEASE SEND YOUR
Q Thursday June 25 Roller Magic, South Amboy CHILD TO CAMP WITH
A BAGGED LUNCH
Ll EACH DAY.
I Thursday July 2 New Jersey State Museum, Trenton
Campers will not be
U permitted to buy their
i Thursday July 9 iPlay America, Freehold lunch while on a trip,
as we can't guarantee
n the snack area will be
-— open.
m Thursday July 16 Crayola Factory, Easton PA
P On trip day’s children
may have the
Ll Thursday July 23 Yogi Berra Museum, Montclair opportunity to visit a
u gift shop.
< Thursday July 30 Trailside Nature Center, Mountainside This year's ORANGE
z camp T-shirt must be
worn on all trip days.
m Extra T-shirts are for
) Thursday Aug 6 Turtleback Zoo, West Orange sale for $10.00 per
T-shirt.
E Thursday Aug 13 Adventure Aquarium, Camden We will not be able to
accommodate any
< camper not attending
(W] Thursday Aug 20 Silverball Museum, Asbury Park the field trip.
o Some trips require an
Thursday Aug 27 Field Day, Roosevelt Park additional fee from the
N parents.
N BEST CAMP EVER

2020!

**All trips subject to
change**




